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June 06, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Madam, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, 
received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated                       
June 6, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company                     
i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 755 
(Seven Hundred and Fifty Five) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/20          

Date 06.06.2023 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

 

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate Nos. Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of Shares 

1 ESC0030524 JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA 90043247- 90043248 33517759 33517808 50 IEPF  

2 ESC0127592 

 

NIRMALA BAGRI 90124254 - 90124257 23914284 

30164284 

23914333 

30164333 

     100 

3 ESC0125290 MUKESH KUMAR 

JAGANNATH SINGH 

90121021-90121028 23725309 

29975309 

23725408 

29975408 

     200 IEPF 

4 ESC0045933 SATISH MAHAJAN 283735 

90053207 - 90053208 

14113795 

25878514 

32128514 

14113825 

25878523 

32128523 

       51 

5 ESC0163768 DEEPIKA SHARMA 

JATIN SHARMA 

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

1427518 12894844 12894844          1 

6 ESC0163769 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

JATIN SHARMA 

MEENAKSHI SHARMA 

1427519 12894845 12894845          1 

7 ESC0163770 MEENAKSHI SHARMA 

JATIN SHARMA 

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

1427517 12894843 12894843          1 

8 ESC0163774 JATIN SHARMA 

DEEPIKA SHARMA 

AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 

1427514 12894840 

 

12894840 

 

         1 

9 ESC0141367 SHUSHMA SHARMA 90143175 - 90143186 25028784 

31278784 

25028933 

31278933 

     300 

10 ESC0156989 SATISH MAHAJAN 90160225 - 90160226 29420759 29420808         50 



 
 

 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 

inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 

Thanking you,  

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 


	EKL-2023-06-06-Intimation regarding loss of share certificate
	2023-06-06-RTA Letter

		2023-06-06T16:52:07+0530
	SATYENDRA CHAUHAN




