

June 06, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated June 6, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 755 (Seven Hundred and Fifty Five) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For **Escorts Kubota Limited**

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/20 Date 06.06.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary **Escorts Kubota Limited** 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

			Escorts Kubota Limited			
			Certificates reported lost by SI			
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0030524	JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA	90043247- 90043248	33517759	33517808	50 IEPF
2	ESC0127592	NIRMALA BAGRI	90124254 - 90124257	23914284 30164284	23914333 30164333	100
3	ESC0125290	MUKESH KUMAR JAGANNATH SINGH	90121021-90121028	23725309 29975309	23725408 29975408	200 IEPF
4	ESC0045933	SATISH MAHAJAN	283735 90053207 - 90053208	14113795 25878514 32128514	14113825 25878523 32128523	51
5	ESC0163768	DEEPIKA SHARMA JATIN SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	1427518	12894844	12894844	1
6	ESC0163769	AJAY KUMAR SHARMA JATIN SHARMA MEENAKSHI SHARMA	1427519	12894845	12894845	1
7	ESC0163770	MEENAKSHI SHARMA JATIN SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	1427517	12894843	12894843	1
8	ESC0163774	JATIN SHARMA DEEPIKA SHARMA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA	1427514	12894840	12894840	1
9	ESC0141367	SHUSHMA SHARMA	90143175 - 90143186	25028784 31278784	25028933 31278933	300
10	ESC0156989	SATISH MAHAJAN	90160225 - 90160226	29420759	29420808	50

KFin Technologies Limited 🔾

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)







Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

K. Rey Raj Kumar Kale

Assistant Vice President